Position Other Positions Held

Bldg & Pw Director

Sr. Bldg Inspector

Info Tech System Administrator
Building Inspector

Admin Asst/Bldg

Bldg Maintenance Worker
Building Inspector |l

City

Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City

Department

Bldgbuilding
Bldgbuilding
Bldgbuilding
Bldgbuilding
Bldgbuilding
Bldgbuilding
Bldgbuilding

Total Wages

$114,045
$87,003
$74,801
$56,120
$39,926
$37,034
$16,495

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,224
$28,416
$21,797
$15,230
$10,447
$10,423

$732



