Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Bldg & Pw Director		Suisun City	Bldgbuilding	\$114,045	\$30,224
Sr. Bldg Inspector		Suisun City	Bldgbuilding	\$87,003	\$28,416
Info Tech System Administrator		Suisun City	Bldgbuilding	\$74,801	\$21,797
Building Inspector		Suisun City	Bldgbuilding	\$56,120	\$15,230
Admin Asst/Bldg		Suisun City	Bldgbuilding	\$39,926	\$10,447
Bldg Maintenance Worker		Suisun City	Bldgbuilding	\$37,034	\$10,423
Building Inspector II		Suisun City	Bldgbuilding	\$16,495	\$732